
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1996; Name= ACIPCO FEDERAL
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199604120001
20151

04/12/1996
01:28:40

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TATE,
GREGORY B

199605200001
63181

05/20/1996
01:58:26

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
LONNIE C

199606210002
01751

06/21/1996
11:39:03

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
DENNIS D

199607220002
35081

07/22/1996
12:51:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
LONNIE C

199608220002
73661

08/22/1996
10:13:12

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROSETTA,
RODNEY

199601170000
16361

01/17/1996
12:01:41

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CROWSON,
GARY C

199609270003
19821

09/27/1996
01:09:11

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINGBOT
HAM, W E

199611150003
79121

11/15/1996
01:09:31

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOUGHERTY,
TERRY

199605220001
66561

05/22/1996
12:51:37

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COX, MYRNA
F

6 49 Lot#:16 Book:6
Pg:49

199607100002
21281

07/10/1996
10:22:28

ACIPCO
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUMBLEY,
WENDY P

Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SE


