		L			ÚNION						
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604120001 20151	04/12/1996 01:28:40	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TATE, GREGORY B						
199605200001 63181	05/20/1996 01:58:26	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, LONNIE C						
199606210002 01751	06/21/1996 11:39:03	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, DENNIS D						
199607220002 35081	07/22/1996 12:51:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, LONNIE C						
199608220002 73661	08/22/1996 10:13:12	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROSETTA, RODNEY						
199601170000 16361	01/17/1996 12:01:41	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CROWSON, GARY C						
199609270003 19821	09/27/1996 01:09:11	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINGBOT HAM, W E						
199611150003 79121	11/15/1996 01:09:31	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOUGHERTY, TERRY						
199605220001 66561	05/22/1996 12:51:37	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX, MYRNA F			6	49		Lot#:16 Book:6 Pg:49
199607100002 21281	07/10/1996 10:22:28	ACIPCO FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUMBLEY, WENDY P						Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SE